
EL GOUNA HURGHADA WORLD CUP

11th till 17th December 2016 -- El Gouna / Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 25 2.400 4 11 7 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 50 25 2.000 2 8 7 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 18 26 0.692 0 2 2 3

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 50 1.200 4 6 5 1

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 56 59 0.949 2 5 5 2

HENRY Ragay EG 39 55 0.709 0 5 3 3

HORN Martin DE 60 37 1.621 4 7 6 1

KANG Sang Ku KR 50 45 1.111 2 11 6 2

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 42 36 1.166 0 6 5 3

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 49 1.224 3 5 5 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 45 45 1.000 2 5 5 2

GUNGOR Savas TR 56 44 1.272 1 7 6 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 60 43 1.395 4 7 6 1

GOREN Mehmet TR 57 51 1.117 1 9 8 2

KARAKURT Omer TR 55 52 1.057 1 6 6 3

CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 30 2.000 4 10 9 1

CAPAK Can TR 39 33 1.181 2 8 4 2

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 43 47 0.914 0 5 5 3

GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 47 1.276 4 8 5 1

NGO Dinh Nai VN 52 58 0.896 2 6 6 2

MINAOGLU Manol TR 44 51 0.862 0 3 3 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 1

BULUT Savas TR 58 40 1.450 2 7 4 2

LIM Jung Wan KR 34 41 0.829 0 7 3 3

ALP Ahmet TR 60 56 1.071 3 9 6 1

CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 48 64 0.750 2 4 4 2

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 57 58 0.982 1 8 5 3

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 57 1.052 3 5 4 1

HUDAK Jan CZ 47 53 0.886 2 6 4 2

SALEM Khaled EG 51 62 0.822 1 4 4 3

HAN Jiseung KR 60 52 1.153 4 6 5 1

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 49 73 0.671 2 3 3 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 44 75 0.586 0 4 3 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 58 51 1.137 2 5 5 1

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 42 38 1.105 2 6 4 2

NOVAK Radek CZ 39 47 0.829 2 4 4 3

HATEM Ahmed EG 60 96 0.625 4 8 4 1

ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 51 96 0.531 2 4 3 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 40 106 0.377 0 3 3 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 44 38 1.157 2 5 4 1

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 57 53 1.075 2 7 7 2

SHIN Jung Ju KR 45 51 0.882 2 6 5 3

MARTINEZ David ES 60 28 2.142 3 8 7 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 32 1.875 3 8 7 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 33 30 1.100 0 5 4 3

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 4 1

OH Sung Kyu KR 55 56 0.982 1 6 5 2

LEE Young Hoon KR 46 49 0.938 1 4 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 25 2.400 4 11 7 1

0 CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 30 2.000 4 10 9 2

0 HORN Martin DE 60 37 1.621 4 7 6 3

0 INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 4

0 CHO Myung Woo KR 60 43 1.395 4 7 6 5

0 GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 47 1.276 4 8 5 6

0 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 50 1.200 4 6 5 7

0 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 4 8

HAN Jiseung KR 60 52 1.153 4 6 5 9

HATEM Ahmed EG 60 96 0.625 4 8 4 10

MARTINEZ David ES 60 28 2.142 3 8 7 11

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 49 1.224 3 5 5 12

ALP Ahmet TR 60 56 1.071 3 9 6 13

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 57 1.052 3 5 4 14

UYMAZ Birol TR 44 38 1.157 2 5 4 15

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 58 51 1.137 2 5 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 32 1.875 3 8 7 1

2 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 50 25 2.000 2 8 7 2

3 BULUT Savas TR 58 40 1.450 2 7 4 3

4 CAPAK Can TR 39 33 1.181 2 8 4 4

5 KANG Sang Ku KR 50 45 1.111 2 11 6 5

6 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 42 38 1.105 2 6 4 6

7 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 57 53 1.075 2 7 7 7

8 KAHOFER Arnim AT 45 45 1.000 2 5 5 8

9 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 56 59 0.949 2 5 5 9

10 NGO Dinh Nai VN 52 58 0.896 2 6 6 10

11 HUDAK Jan CZ 47 53 0.886 2 6 4 11

12 CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 48 64 0.750 2 4 4 12

13 ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 49 73 0.671 2 3 3 13

14 ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 51 96 0.531 2 4 3 14

15 GOREN Mehmet TR 57 51 1.117 1 9 8 15

16 OH Sung Kyu KR 55 56 0.982 1 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 SHIN Jung Ju KR 45 51 0.882 2 6 5 1

18 NOVAK Radek CZ 39 47 0.829 2 4 4 2

19 GUNGOR Savas TR 56 44 1.272 1 7 6 3

20 KARAKURT Omer TR 55 52 1.057 1 6 6 4

21 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 57 58 0.982 1 8 5 5

22 LEE Young Hoon KR 46 49 0.938 1 4 3 6

23 SALEM Khaled EG 51 62 0.822 1 4 4 7

24 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 42 36 1.166 0 6 5 8

25 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 33 30 1.100 0 5 4 9

26 ANDERSEN Thomas DK 43 47 0.914 0 5 5 10

27 MINAOGLU Manol TR 44 51 0.862 0 3 3 11

28 LIM Jung Wan KR 34 41 0.829 0 7 3 12

29 HENRY Ragay EG 39 55 0.709 0 5 3 13

30 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 18 26 0.692 0 2 2 14

31 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 44 75 0.586 0 4 3 15

32 EMAM Ahmed EG 40 106 0.377 0 3 3 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


